
First Congregational Church in Hanson
Rental Policies 2022

Below are the rental rates for various locations around the Church. They are based on
size of the room requested and the number of people expected. These rates do not include
mandatory Maintenance fees (flat rate $150.00) or Funeral or Wedding rates for the church as
they are on a separate form comprehensive to the event.

All groups must have an approved Rental Form and must follow the Rental Policy of the
First Congregational Church in Hanson as described on the Rental Form. Church Members are
exempt from room rental fees, but a suggested minimum donation of $25.00 and the set
Maintenance rates would be appreciated.

One Time User Fees

ROOM ATTENDANCE ROOM FEE
up to 4 hours

ROOM FEE
4 to 8 hours

MAINTENACE
FEE

flat rate
Parlor 1 to 20 $50.00 $100.00 $150.00
Conference
Room

1 to 30
w/ Kitchenette

$100.00
$125.00

$150.00
$175.00

$150.00

Dining Hall 1 to 50
51 to 300

$125.00
$175.00

$175.00
$225.00

$150.00
$150.00

Dining Hall
with Kitchen

1 to 50
51 to 250

$150.00
$225.00

$200.00
$275.00

$150.00
$150.00

Fellowship
Hall

1 to 50
51 to 225 (w/o
tables)

$175.00
$250.00

$225.00
$300.00

$150.00
$150.00

Fellowship
Hall with
Kitchen

1 to 50
51 to 300

$175.00
$225.00

$225.00
$275.00

$150.00
$150.00

Those requesting a location on a regular basis for weekly or monthly meeting will be
provided special rates from the Board of Trustees upon reviewing the request. Please inform us
of your civic or non-profit status for additional consideration. Rates for regular periodical
meetings are based on room desired, number of attendees and a Maintenance’s fee, if applicable.


