

First Congregational Church in Hanson Rental Policies 2022

Below are the rental rates for various locations around the Church. They are based on size of the room requested and the number of people expected. These rates do not include mandatory Maintenance fees (flat rate \$150.00) or Funeral or Wedding rates for the church as they are on a separate form comprehensive to the event.

All groups must have an approved Rental Form and must follow the Rental Policy of the First Congregational Church in Hanson as described on the Rental Form. Church Members are exempt from room rental fees, but a suggested minimum donation of \$25.00 and the set Maintenance rates would be appreciated.

One Time User Fees

ROOM	ATTENDANCE	ROOM FEE up to 4 hours	ROOM FEE 4 to 8 hours	MAINTENACE FEE
				flat rate
Parlor	1 to 20	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$150.00
Conference	1 to 30	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
Room	w/ Kitchenette	\$125.00	\$175.00	
Dining Hall	1 to 50	\$125.00	\$175.00	\$150.00
	51 to 300	\$175.00	\$225.00	\$150.00
Dining Hall	1 to 50	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$150.00
with Kitchen	51 to 250	\$225.00	\$275.00	\$150.00
Fellowship Hall	1 to 50	\$175.00	\$225.00	\$150.00
	51 to 225 (w/o	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$150.00
	tables)			
Fellowship	1 to 50	\$175.00	\$225.00	\$150.00
Hall with	51 to 300	\$225.00	\$275.00	\$150.00
Kitchen				

Those requesting a location on a regular basis for weekly or monthly meeting will be provided special rates from the Board of Trustees upon reviewing the request. Please inform us of your civic or non-profit status for additional consideration. Rates for regular periodical meetings are based on room desired, number of attendees and a Maintenance's fee, if applicable.